LEGAL TERMS

The website Gemmes Tech Group is published by: Gemmes-Tech SA Route de Denges 36 1027 Lonay/VD

This website is owned and operated by Gemmes Tech Group. All brands, names, titles, logos, images, graphics, text and any other elements featuring on the website are the property of Gemmes Tech Group or one of his contractual partners. The reproduction (of all or part), transmission (whether electronically or by other means), modification or use of the homepage or addition of links on or to the latter for public or commercial purposes are prohibited without prior written consent.

Gemmes Tech Group is committed to ensuring, as far as possible, that users are able to access the website at all times. Gemmes Tech Group cannot be held liable in the event that the website is unavailable, for whatever reason.

The website may include links to other websites or Internet sources. Gemmes Tech Group has no control over these websites or external sources. Gemmes Tech Group cannot therefore be held liable and shall accept no liability for the content, advertisements, products, services or other material available on these sites or external sources.

Gemmes Tech Group reserves the right to make changes to the website or its terms of use at any time. These changes shall be applicable with immediate effect upon publication on the website.